
Month
Opening 

Balance
Principle

Intrest 

@9%

Principal with 

Intrest

RD Amount 100 1 100.00 0.75 100.75

Month 18 2 100.75 100.00 1.51 202.26

Rate of Int. 9% 3 202.26 100.00 2.27 304.52

(1,933.87)           4 304.52 100.00 3.03 407.56

5 407.56 100.00 3.81 511.36

6 511.36 100.00 4.59 615.95

7 615.95 100.00 5.37 721.32

Premium 10000 8 721.32 100.00 6.16 827.48

Year 10 9 827.48 100.00 6.96 934.43

Rate Of Intrest 9% 10 934.43 100.00 7.76 1042.19

11 1042.19 100.00 8.57 1150.76

12 1150.76 100.00 9.38 1260.14

13 1260.14 100.00 10.20 1370.34

14 1370.34 100.00 11.03 1481.37

15 1481.37 100.00 11.86 1593.23

16 1593.23 100.00 12.70 1705.93

17 1705.93 100.00 13.54 1819.47

18 1819.47 100.00 14.40 1933.87

= fv(Rate of Int. /12, Month Cell,RD Amount Cell ,, 1(Double Coma) 

Formula = First Principle Amount * 9% /12

Principal With Intrest            Prnicila Or Intrest Auto Sum

Opening Balance                   = Principal with Intrest Cell Select (Enter)

Formula -2

Intrest Cell Calculate

= (Opening Balance Cell+Principal Cell) *9% / 12 (Enter)

Principal with Intrest 

FV Formula

Opening Amount , Principal Amount or Intrest (Auto Sum)


